Initial
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT

Number Series

1-602
700-999
1006-1018
1021-1068
1124
1130-1139
1140-1149
1150-1194
1200-1241
15615
1550
1700-1712
1776
2000-2063
2200-2387
2411-2442
2443-2445
2450-2454
2500-2814
3000-3174
3175-3249
3250-3374
4000-4090
4225-4299
4300-4319
4320-4390
4401-4452
4500-4589
4701-4830
5101-5122
5200-5501
6001-6499
6500-6562
6900-6987
7200
7649-7929
8000-8436
8219, 8249
8439-8488
8503-8662
8700-8721

Model
CW44AC/H
ES44AH
MT6
SWMT
SW1001
MP15AC
MP15DC
MP15AC
MP15T
GP15T
GP15-1
SD40E3
ES44AH
GP38-3
RDSLUG
SD40-2
SD38-2S
SD38-2
GP38-2
ES44AH

ES44AH (T4C)

ET44AH
SD40-3
SD40-3
GP39-2
SD40-3

GP40-2 /GP38-2S

SD70MAC

SD70MAC
CW44AH
ES40DC

GP40-2 / GP38-2S

GP40-3
GP40-2
CM44AH
C40-8W
SD40-2
SD38-2S
SD40M-2

SD50/SD50-2/SD50-3

SD60

Builder
GE
GE

Alco

EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
Progress
GE
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
GE
GE
GE
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
GE
GE
EMD
EMD
EMD
GE
GE
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD
EMD

Date
1994-2001
20072011
1955-1958
1956-1957

1973
1978
1975
1977-1978
1984-1985
1982
1979
2016
2013
1973
1964-1971
1974
1974
1975
1972-1979
20122013
2015
2015
1979-1981
R 2015-2016
1974

R 2015-2016
1973-1980
1997-1998

2004
2002
20052007
1972

R2014-2015

1971-1980
R 2019
1991-1994
1971-1981
1977
R1990
1983-1985
1984-1989



CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT
CSXT

8724
8756-8768
8801-8888
8900-8909

8973
9000-9052

9969
9992-9999

SD60I
SD60M
SD40-2

ST70AH

SD45-2

C40-9W
GP40-3W
F40PH-2

EMD
EMD
EMD
PROGRESS
EMD
GE
EMD
EMD

1994-1995
1992-1993
1977-1979
2019
19711974
1993-1994
1967
1978-1980



